
Dr. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES: A.P: VIJAYAWADA 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
   No. 08/We/TS/DM1/24                    Date:  29.01.2025 
  

Sealed Tenders are invited for following work at Dr. NTR University of Health Sciences, 
Vijayawada. 
 

Sl. 
No 

Name of the work 
Cost of 

Tender forms                      
(in Rs.) 

EMD                 
(in Rs.) 

Eligibility 

  1. 

Supply and installation of 
120/130 AH new  batteries to the 
UPSs located at Silver Jubilee 
Block of Dr. NTR UHS, 
Vijayawada 

  590/- 9,000/- 

Reputed firms / 
companies in relevant 

field and the firm 
should have PAN No. 

and GST 
 
Note: For further details contact University Engineer, Dr. NTR UHS, Vijayawada. 
 
          The Tender form with conditions for the above work can be obtain in person only from the 

Registrar, Dr. NTR UHS, Vijayawada on or before 11.02.2025 by 5.00 P.M. duly submitting application 

form accompanied by relevant registrations, experience in the relevant field, and D.D. for Rs. 590/- & 

9,000/- drawn in favour of Registrar, Dr. NTR UHS, Vijayawada on any Scheduled Commercial Bank 

(on all working days). 

 

 Filled up Tender forms should be submitted on 12.02.2025 before 3.00 P.M. Tenders will be 

opened on 12.02.2025 at 3.30 P.M. in the presence of Tenderers or their representatives. 

 
                                                                    

Sd/- Dr. V. Radhika Reddy 
REGISTRAR 


